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Head to the Product Opportunity Explorer under the

Growth menu.

Enter a keyword relevant to your product.

For this example, we'll use the popular "garlic press".

n Business Reports  Campaign Manager Brand Analytics  Product Opportunity Explorer  Manage Orders  Create MCF Order  Shipments

Back to Praduct Opportunity Explarer

roduct opportunity Explorer Learn More |  Rate this Page

Explare customer demand for new praduct ideas

On 04,/08 we refreshed our Opportunity Explorer niches to address a data issue with click count metrics.
Now click count and all related metrics are up to date, offering improved customer search and purchasing behavior insights.

= Find opportunities by categories rch by Keyword or ASIN garlic press.

Matching Niches for "garlic press" in United States

Showing 7 o 14 of 14

¥ Filter Results.

Top Search Terms

garlic mincer
a'\\ garlic press garlic mincer tool 3,670,458
garlic crusher

garlic rocker
=™ garlic press rocker stainess steel garlic press rocker
rocking garlic press

garlic press pampered chef

pampered chef garlic
h% press

garlic slicer thin
garlic slicer garlic shaver 123610
garlic press and slicer

tofu press dishwasher safe
tofu press box

" 2
FEEDBACK tofu press dishwasher safe bpa 837,325

750,816

21,405

Edit

Find opportunities in: &

United States

[ B

# of Top Clicked e Average Price %
Products
§7.23-82927

$4.34-8717.29
$10.51-527.07

§7.25-843.04

$12.84-526.11




Select the ASIN View Dashboard.

This allows you to search either by keyword or ASIN.

We keep the "garlic press" as your keyword. In some

cases ASIN might give you better results

Back to Product Oppartunity Explorer

Product Opportunity EXplorer wesmmere | Rate this page

Explare customar demand for new product ideas

On 04/08 we refreshed our Opportunity Explorer niches to address a data issue with click count metrics.
How click count and all related metrics are up to date, offering improved customer search and purchasing behavior insights.

= Find opportunities by categories

wiche view [asin view (D

Search by Keyword or ASIN

Matching Products for "garlic press" in United States

Showing T ¢ 25 of 1000

W Filter Results
Product Name

ZIYAN Garlic Press Rocker New Kitchen Stainless Steel Garlic
+  Mineer Crusher Mate...

MI Cuisinart Garlic Press One Size Silver

“ Cuisinart Curve Handle Garlic Press

4 Garlic Presser Meiyouju Stainless Steel Garlic Press Mincer
Heawvy Soft Handled G...

‘Garlic Crusher Mincer Chopper Grinder Slicer Squeezer Garlic
55 Rocker Stainl...

ZIVAN

Cuisinart

Cuisinart

MERFOLIU AM

VATUKOK

garlic press

Category

Kitehen & Dining/Kitchen
Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning
& Spice Tools

Kitchen & Dining /Kitchen
Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning
& Spice Tools

Kitehen & Dining fKitchen
Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning
& Spice Tools

Kitchen & Dining/Kitchen
Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning
& Spice Tools

Kitchen & Dining fKitchen
Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning
£ Snira Tanke

Launch Date 4

6/2022

a7

57201

1/2021

/201

Click Count o
[Pasz 360 days)

1,484

1,074

758

422

Average Offer

Price Ty

{Past 360 days)

$27.38

$18.05

Find opportunities in: &
United States 'v

View Details X

Download (I

@ Reset Default Sort

Total Ratings 1 | Average BSR Average # of P
Selling Partners

30 17 [] =

264 a4 [] 5

991 a7 [] 4

17 34 [] -

10 7 [] )



Click on "Average BSR" to sort the products by Best
Seller Rank.

We want to find the top products.

Back ta Product Opportunity Explorer

Product Opportunity EXplorer iesmmore | nate this page

Explore custormer demand for new product ideas

Find opportunities in: &
United States o

On 0408 we refreshed our Opportunity Explorer niches to address a data issue with click count metrics. b4
HNow click count and all related metrics are up to date, offering improved customer search and purchasing behavior insights.

= Find opportunities by categories Search by Keyword or ASIN  garlic press.
Miche View  ASIN View

Matching Products for "garlic press” in United States
Showing 1t 25 of 1000

W Filter Results

 Reset Default Sort
—_—

| . | Average BSR 7~ Average & of
2| Selling Partners

ZIYAMN Garlic Press Rocker New Kitchen Stainless Steel Garlic Kitehen & Dining/Kitchen
- Mincer Crusher Matc... Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning
& Spice Tools

r Kitehen & Dining/Kitchen
% Cuisinart Garlic Press One Size Silver Cuisinart Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning
& Spice Tools

Kitchen & Dining,/Kitchen
" Cuisinart Curve Handle Garlic Press Cuisinart Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning $18.05
B & Spice Tools

" i f Kitchen & Dining,/Kitchen
Garlic Presser Meiyouju Stainless Steel Garlic Press Mincer
d Heavy Soft Hlndli:: ._.: MENOLIU AM Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning

B Spice Tools

#™8 Garlic Crusher Mincer Chopper Grinder Slicer Squeezer Garlic Khdll-'ﬂ & Dining/Kitchen )
P < Flocker Stainl.. VATUKOK Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning




Filter out the ones with a BSR of 0 by setting the
minimum average BSR to 1.




Now you have a sorted list of "Garlic Press" products.
Download this list..

Back to Product Oppertunity Explorer

Product Opportunity Explorer ieammore | Ratethis page

Explore custormer demand for new product ideas

Find opportunities in: &

United States »

On 04/08 we refreshed our Opportunity Explorer niches to address a data issue with click count metries. View Details x
Now click count and all related metrics are up to date, offering improved customer search and purchasing behavior insights.

= Find opportunities by categories Search by Keyword or ASIN garlic press.
Miche View ASIN View [

Matching Products for "garlic press” in United States

Showing 1to 25 of 412

¥ Filter Results Average BSRZ1 % Clear all

& Reset Default Sort

Category Launch Date 4 Click Count 4 | Average # of 1,
* (Past 360 daysh  + | Selling Partners *

E o Kitchen & Dining/Kitchen
Zulay Kitchen Premium Garlic Press with Soft Easy t ez
E‘\ Ht;l:;le 5 I||:Inude§ s Sl o dob Zulay Kitchen Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning & 6,/2019 256,632

Spice Tools

3 " Kitehen & Dining/Kitchen

Zulay Kitchen Garlic Press With Soft Easy To Squeeze g 2

Ergonomic Handle - Garlic M... Zulay Kitchen Urensils & Gadgets/Seasoning &
Spice Tools

Zulay Garlic Press Stainless Steel Set (Large) - Premium Quality Kh:he_n & Dining/Kitchen .
* Garlic Mincer W... Zulay Kitchen Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning &

Spice Tools

. . Kitchen & Dining/Kitchen
Zulay Kitchen Garlic Press With Soft Easy To Squeeze
‘\\ Ergn:nmic Handle - Garlic M... ¥ Zulay Kitchen Utensils & Gadgets/Seasoning &

Spice Tools

B, Zulay Kitchen Garlic Press With Soft Easy Te Squeeze T KiTﬂlE_T & Dining/Kitchen :
CCU E onomic Handle - Garlic M. Zulay Kitchen u:u 5 & Gadgets/Seasoning &  5/2020 19,939




Open the downloaded file and take a copy of the top

100 ASINSs.

Make sure to refine an

products.
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Arrange

Table Styles

Table Options.
Title
Caption

Headers & Foater

B @E'@ @mo@

Rows 413
Columns 1nis
Table Font Size A A
Table Outline
B0l o5
Outling Tabde Tithe
Gridlines

Alternating Rew Color v,

Row & Column Size
Height 20pt %

Width Bipt o Fit

Table Direction

This table was imported from:
AsinExplorerSearchResults_7_17_20
23 (1).csv

Adjust Import Settings...




Head to Brand Analytics, then "Top Search Terms".

Select the latest month, then click "Apply and Refine
Filters".

Paste the copied ASINs in Top Clicked Products
Filter Section

Search Catalog Performance

Search Query Performance

TOP Seaﬂ:h TE FIMS Amazon Brand Analytics

Provides visibility to the top search terms for a particular time frame ranked by search frequency. It shows the top 3 corresponding top 3 clicked praducts, top
3 clicked categories and top 3 clicked Brands for each search term,

Top Search Terms Update

This report is undergoing changes and we've updated to a new data source that more accurately reflects search behavior. We appreciate your patience as we improve this experience. Go to the Metrics Glossary or click to Learn More.

Repeat Purchase Behawvior

o As of 05/22/2023, we've made an update to how we calculate Search Freguency Rank. Learn mare

Reporting Range

Monthly

W Hide Filters

op

OBRIMXTVZ BOBIGWF2B1 BOASNAYWYX BOSVDBEWGD

Search Term &)
ankle brace
plantar fasciiti...
plantar fasciiti...
arch support
plantar fasciitis
plantar fasciiti
ankle braces f...
ankle support
ankle brace fo...
calf stretcher
nane socks
neurapathy so...

ankle compres. ..

FEEDBACK X

Search

Rank

1,548

2,735

T.030

16,368
18,528
22,124
27,436
27,612
3.7
34,854
35818
36,847
39,541
44,238

o

Top Clicked Brands (&

Bodyprox, Candy L ZA...
PAPLUS, Dr. Scholl's, TO...
TUKETENGES, PAPLUS, ...
Copper Fit, Dr. Scholl's, ...
PAPLUS, Dr. Sehell's, TO...
PAPLUS, ACTINPUT, Tec...

Bedyprox, Med Spec, Z

Bodyprox, Candy Li, Phy...

Bodyprox, Sleeve Stars,

ProStretch, Vive, ANSER...
NanoSacks, PAPLUS, BLI...
OrthoSlesve, PAPLUS, B...
Crucial Campression, Ph...

PAPLUS, Dr. Schell's, W...

Top Clicked Brand

Search Brand name

Top Clicked Categories ()

Health & Personal Care, Sp...
Health & Personal Care, Sp...
Health & Personal Care, Bis...
Health & Personal Care, Sp...
Health & Personal Care, Sp....

Health & Personal Care, Sp.
Health & Personal Care, Sp
Health & Personal Care, Sp.

Health & Personal Care, Sp...
Sports, Health & Personal C...
Health & Personal Care, 5p...
Health & Personal Care, Ap...
Health & Personal Care, Sp...
Health & Personal Care, Sh...

Demographics

Top Clicked Category

ASIN
BOTLCAGVOH
BOALSMMITE
BOBIPMTXAG
BOBLYA4J2DF
BOALSMMITE
BOSLSMNITE
BOTLXAGVOH
BOILXAGVOH
BOILXAGVOH
BOODGAAXGK
BOIMADFQLY
BOIETPEVWD
BOTCMKIMMR
BOALSMMNITE

ey

Top Search Terms

Market Basket Analysis

Search Term

Search by keyword

Top Clicked Product #1 &

Product Title
Bodyprox Ankle Support Brace, Breathable Neoprene Sleeve, Adjustable ...

Plantar Fasciitis Sock (6 Pairs) for Men and Women, Compression Foot Sle...
Upgrade Plantar Fasciitis Night Splint with Arch Support, Plantar Fasciitis ...

Copper Fit Unisex Arch Relief Plus with Built-In Orthotic Support, Beige

Plantar Fasciitis Sack (6 Pairs) for Men and Women, Compression Foot Sle...

Plantar Fasciitis Sock (6 Pairs) for Men and Women, Compression Foot Sle...

Bodyprox Ankle Support Brace, Breathable Neoprene Sleeve, Adjustable
Bodyprox Ankle Support Brace, Breathable Meoprene Sleeve, Adjustable
Bodyprox Ankle Support Brace, Breathable Neoprene Sleeve, Adjustable ...

ProStretch the Original Calf Streteher and Foot Rocker for Plantar Faseiiti...
NanoSocks Compression Socks for Women & Men (1 Pair) - BEST Ankle Br...
Ankle Brace Plantar Fasciitis Socks for Women Neuropathy Compression A,
Ankle Brace Compression Support Sleeve (1 Pair) - BEST Ankle Compressi...

Plantar Fasciitis Sock (6 Pairs) for Men and Women, Compression Foot Sle. .

Refine results

Click Share - ©
18.88%
12%
9.7%
11.96%
10.89%
18.56%
16.91%
18.28%
18.49%
21.29%
22.04%
8.08%

Clear Filters

Download Manager

Metric Glossary

United States

ying 16 of 16 columns Customize Columns (16)

ASIN
BOOXP3YEGI
BOBW3VHEQ3
BOCITG23V2
BOTXXPSRRA
BDBW}'\I")(EQS
BOSVHYFSXR
BOOXP3YEGI
BOIVNWEQYQ
BOSLLMPIXL
BO1SDIVG14
BOIMADOLTQ
BOBMXRQYFT
BOIVNWEQYQ
BOBWIVHEQ3

Ta

Product Title

Med Spec ASO Ankle Stabilizer
Dr.5choll's Plantar Fasciitis Pain Relief
WOSHSHEM Plantar Fasciitis Night 5p
Arch Support,3 Pairs Compression Fas
DrScholl's Plantar Fasciitis Pain Relief
ACTINPUT Compression Socks Planta
Med Spec ASO Ankle Stabilizer
PhysFlex Compression Socks for Plani
Sleeve Stars Ankle Brace for Plantar F
Vive Foot Rocker - Calf Stretcher for £
NanaSocks Compresgion Socks far Wi
VOQRZG Meurapathy Socks for Women
PhysFlex Compression Socks for Plant
Dr.5choll's Plantar Fasciitis Pain Relief




And there you have it!

A comprehensive list of all keywords where at least one

of the top 100 products are among the top 3 clicked

shares.

These are the keywords you need to supercharge your

Amazon Advertising!

Search
T
Search Term & ik
garlic press. I 2,569
grater 19,239
garlic minger 194,513
zester 19,846
microplane 21486
garlic mincer tool 28,742
graters for kitchen 31333
garlic chopper 34418
microplane grater 34,367
lemon zester 44617
garlic crusher 61,685
zester grater 64,714
garlic press stainle... 64,841
parmesan cheese g... 64,003
kitchen gadgets be... 71870
kitchen must have... 74,851
lemon zester tool 80,304
mini chopper 99,063
zester grater with ... 9,562
kitchen gadgets an... 99,388
cooking spoon 110,203
microplane zester ... 112339
garlic grinder 181,624
ginger grater 192,144
fullstar all-in-1 ve... 184,941

Page | 1 of 5

Help  Program Policies

FEEDBAL

Top Clicked
Brands @

Zulay Kitchen, KITES...
Spring Chef, Rainspi...
Zulay Kitchen, Chef'...
Deiss, OXO, ALLTOP
Microplane, Delss, A...
Zulay Kitchen, Chef'...
Spring Chef, Joined, ...
Chef'n, Qurakhome, ...
Microplane, Deiss, M...
Deiss, GEROSSI, OX0
Zulay Kitchen, Josep...
Duiss, Dulcicasa, OXO
Zulay Kitchen, Orblu...
ryliss, Delss, Amazo...
Mueller, Sobvine, Joi...
SXhyf, AWOKE, BLUL...
Deiss, GERDSSI, OXO
Black+Decker, Hamil...
Deics, GEROSSI, OX0
-, OTOTO, Zulay Kite...
OXO, CUISINART, BU....
Microplane, Delss, O...
MexTrend, OTOTO, ...
maha, OX0, Deiss
fullstar, KEQUKE, M...

Top Clicked Categories (0
Kitchen, Lawn and Garden, ...
Kitchen, Biss, Digital Video ...
Kitchen, Home, Grocery
Kitchen, Home, Biss

Kitchen, Beauty, Grocery
Kitchen, Home, -

Kitchen, Biss, Home

Kitchen, Home, Grocery
Kitchen, Beauty, Home
Kitchen, Home, Grocery
Kitchen, Home, Lawn and G...
Kitchien, Biss, Horme

Kitchen, Home, Lawn and G...
Kitchen, Biss, Grocery
Kitchen, Home, Togls
Kitchen, Home, Home Impr...
Kitchen, Home, Fresh Produce
Kitchen, Homi, Furniture
Kitchen, Home, Grocery
Kitchen, Home, Biss

Kitchen, Health & Personal ...
Kitchen, Beauty, Home
Kitchen, Grocery, Home
Kitchen, Home, Toys

Kitchen, -, -

Engish v Download the Amazon Seller mobile app

ASIN
BOTNTKFHVH
BOT73BCTRXF
BOS3PEHAG)
BO73BCTRXF
BOOOD4STVE
BOB3PEHAG)
BOB1MCRREE
BOIEZSCALK
BOOOD4STVE
BO73BCTRXF
BOAQGIXWER
BO73BCTRXF
BOOHHLMRVE
BOOMGLOWEC
BOSPANPHTL
BOSYIMLSIL
BO73BCTRXF
BOTLYREVNZ
BOTIBCTRXF
EDB2QBSKVI
BOATYQGGHT
BOODD4STVE
BOTIENIGHA

BOGYIWGNWE

BOBRSNN3ZH

Top Clicked Product 81 0

Product Title

Zulay Kitchen Premium Garlic Press with Soft, Easy to Squeeze Handle - I...
Deiss PRO Lemon Zester & Heavy Duty Cheese Grater & Vegetable Grater ...
Zulay Kitchen Garlic Press With Seft, Easy To Squeeze Ergonomic Handle -...
Deiss PRO Lemon Zester & Heavy Duty Cheese Grater & Vegetable Grater ...
Microplane Classic Zester Grater, Black

Zulay Kitchen Garlic Press With Soft, Easy To Squeeze Ergonomic Handle -...
Joined Cheese Grater with Container - Box Grater Cheese Shredder Lemo...
Manual Food Processor le Chopper, Ourokh Portable Hand P...
Microplane Classic Zester Grater, Black

Deiss PRO Lemion Zester & Heavy Duty Cheese Grater & Viegetable Grater ...
Joseph Joseph CleanForce Press Powerful, Squeeze, Easy Garlic Mincer wit....
Deiss PRO Leman Zester & Heavy Duty Cheese Grater & Viegetable Grater ..
ORBLUE Garlic Press Stainless Steel - Premium Professional Grade Garlic ...
Zyliss Classic Cheese Grater - Handheld Rotary Cheese Grater - Hard Chee...
Meat Chopper, Hamburger Chopper, Potato Masher-Professional Multifun...
Kitchen Sink Splash Guard - Silicone Faucet Handle Drip Catcher Tray, Dis...
Deiss PRO Lemon Zester & Heavy Duty Cheese Grater & Vegetable Grater ...
BlacksDecker HO150B 1.5-Cup One-Touch Electric Food Chopper, Capacity
Deiss PRO Lemon Zester & Heavy Duty Cheese Grater & Vegetable Grater ...
Vetacsion 4 Pack Moveable Fridge Magnetic Spice Racks,Metal Black
Cuisinart CTG-22-GPT Garlic Press, Aqua

Microplane Classic 2ester Grater, Black

Mextrend Garlic Twister 4th Gen - Ginger, Herb, Nuts, Garlic - Handheld Ki...
Moha Rotating Ginger Grater, 4-Inch, Black

Fullstar All-in-1 Black Vegetable Chopper, Mandoline Slicer & Cheese Grat...

i B O T

Click Share b §

13.54%
11.8%

9.53%

33.48%
26.77%
11.78%
12.38%
11.05%
23.34%
31.65%
18.26%
34.14%
14.44%
2167%
3.76%

4.68%

29.13%
1M37%
30.21%
1.42%

6.89%

24.14%
21.45%
13.6%

31.43%

Conversion
Share

1L77%
8.79%
0.49%
29.44%
21.69%
0.1%
8.29%
5.14%
19.73%
26.56%
8.5%
28.62%
10.95%
1.25%
719%
1.49%
26.5%
7.88%
23.61%

21.08%
11.93%
12.4%
2.05%

Displaying 16 of 16 columns Customize Columns (16)

ASIN
BOBIPEHAG)
BOBCWF43P6

BOOMMOQE22W

BO7SG2LDDH
BO73ECTRXF
BOTNTKFHVH
BOTFNRAREY
BOTWIVEENT
BO73BCTRXF
BOBGTVLEOF
BOS3PEHAG)
BOBLOPIRSE
BORGFEZZVW
BOBTQGTOKS
BOBP7MD6QR
BOBP7MDGQB
BOBQTVLEDF
BOGY2GZWC)
BOBOTVLEYF
BO7VG4538C
BOBRNRWTTQ
BO73BCTRXF
BOBIX1VING
BO73BCTRXF
BOBESQKDCL

1999-20,

T

Product Title

Zulay Kitchen Garlic Press With Soft,
Rainspire Professional Cheese Grater
Chef'n 102-752-011 GarlicZoom Gar
ALLTOP Lemon Zester, Hand-held 5t
Defss PRO Lemon Zester & Heawy Du
Zulay Kitchen Premium Garlic Press v
Professional Cheese Grater - Stainles
Joie MSC, Garlic Dicer with Stainless |
Dwiss PRO Lemon Zester & Heavy Du
Stainless Steel Cheese and Citrus Zes
Zulay Kitchen Garlic Press with Soft,
Dulcicasa Classic Zester and Grater -

Garlic Press Rocker, Stainless Steel G:
AmazonCommercial Stainless Steel F
Joined Cheese Grater with Garlic Cru
Joined Cheese Grater with Garlic Cru
Stainless Steel Cheese and Citrus Zes
Hamilton Beach Electric Viegetable C
Stainless Steel Cheese and Citrus Zes
Fullstar All-in-1 Vegetable Chopper, |
2 Ps Silicone Spoons for Cooking He
Deiss PRO Lemon Zester & Heavy Du
OTOTO Drac W' Roll Vampire Garlic R
Deiss PRO Lemon Zester & Heavy Du
Fullstar Vegetable Chopper - Spiraliz

View 25 rows w

AMazon.oom, Inc of its affiliates



Ready to unlock a
goldmine of Amazon
keywords?
Start now!

Share your results in the comments and don't forget to
spread the word!

& Mansour Norouzi
y @mMmansournorouzi



